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Sunday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 D. Khuu/S. Richard 3 D001 2 473 516 403 516 483 465 1867 1867 1
2 G. Green/B. Gill 4 D001 9 437 559 426 559 452 382 1819 1819 2
3 D. Walters/S. Letendre 5 D001 13 427 482 465 482 438 429 1814 1814 3
4 D. Kipperman/A. Eisler 4 D001 12 439 472 450 472 468 417 1807 1807 4
5 R. Toth/T. Martin 7 D002 5 454 481 429 467 481 417 1794 1794 5
6 T. Emmerich/M. Prinitz 6 D002 8 460 468 468 461 467 392 1788 1788 6
7 C. Burr/M. Correra 8 D002 6 425 503 503 399 387 493 1782 1782 7
8 J. Williams/A. Sauro 6 D002 7 412 460 429 460 458 434 1781 1781 8
9 D. Hamm/S. Souza 2 D001 13 407 517 444 404 415 517 1780 1780 9

10 M. Janas/N. Trudell 2 D001 16 421 490 394 490 437 448 1769 1769 10
11 S. Morency/J. McCarthy 6 D002 9 389 531 446 385 389 531 1751 1751 11
12 S. Bourget/T. Martin 1 D001 11 450 553 553 367 425 381 1726 1726 12
13 R. Schwegman/R. Toth 1 D001 10 446 452 452 451 388 419 1710 1710 13
14 C. Paige/S. Lewis 6 D002 10 418 442 393 442 415 426 1676 1676 14
15 P. Cook/K. Thibeault 3 D001 1 457 452 409 452 422 382 1665 1665 15
16 J. Santos/B. Santos 5 D001 14 440 461 461 338 435 424 1658 1658 16
17 K. Snyder/D. Corneau 7 D002 11 432 442 442 376 409 414 1641 1641 17
18 S. Wolf/D. Paris 2 D001 16 370 508 329 508 382 413 1632 1632 18
19 M. Banks/J. Perrin 3 D001 5 394 447 447 411 362 391 1611 1611 19
20 R. DeSimone/M. Ramos 7 D002 13 357 401 401 311 383 383 1478 1478 20
21 T. Logan/M. Golding 8 D002 12 374 412 405 412 333 320 1470 1470 21
22 S. Sullivan/W. Ferguson 4 D001 3 397 411 382 353 322 411 1468 1468 22
23 N. Morin/A. Mendonca 5 D001 15 342 408 367 408 319 322 1416 1416 23
24 D. Souza/G. Paine 5 D001 11 336 375 329 310 344 375 1358 1358 24
25 M. Janas/N. Trudell 8 D002 3 421 453 453 405 445 425 1728 1728 101
26 M. Correra/C. Burr 1 D001 8 425 483 483 330 461 431 1705 1705 102
27 S. Lewis/C. Paige 4 D001 6 418 475 391 475 390 403 1659 1659 103
28 K. Thibeault/P. Cook 8 D002 14 457 417 417 359 411 392 1579 1579 104
29 K. Snyder/D. Corneau 1 D001 7 432 416 387 416 353 399 1555 1555 105
30 M. Ramos/R. DeSimone 3 D001 4 357 414 312 369 414 335 1430 1430 106
31 A. Mendonca/N. Morin 9 D002 4 342 356 313 356 335 306 1310 1310 107
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 D. Khuu/S. Richard 3 D001 2 473 516 516 403 516 483 465 1867 1867 1867 1 46.00
2 D. Kipperman/A. Eisler 4 D001 1 2 439 472 484 450 472 468 417 1807 4 8 1855 1855 2 46.00
3 D. Hamm/S. Souza 2 D001 1 3 407 517 528 444 404 415 517 1780 4 4 1824 1824 3 110.00
4 G. Green/B. Gill 4 D001 9 437 559 559 426 559 452 382 1819 1819 1819 4 46.00
5 D. Walters/S. Letendre 5 D001 1 3 427 482 482 465 482 438 429 1814 1814 1814 5 242.00
6 C. Burr/M. Correra 8 D002 6 425 503 510 503 399 387 493 1782 2 8 1810 1810 6 110.00
7 S. Morency/J. McCarthy 6 D002 9 389 531 542 446 385 389 531 1751 4 4 1795 1795 7 46.00
8 R. Toth/T. Martin 7 D002 5 454 481 481 429 467 481 417 1794 1794 1794 8 160.00
9 T. Emmerich/M. Prinitz 6 D002 8 460 468 468 468 461 467 392 1788 1788 1788 9

1 0 J. Williams/A. Sauro 6 D002 7 412 460 460 429 460 458 434 1781 1781 1781 1 0
1 1 M. Janas/N. Trudell 2 D001 1 6 421 490 490 394 490 437 448 1769 1769 1769 1 1
1 2 S. Wolf/D. Paris 2 D001 1 6 370 508 538 329 508 382 413 1632 120 1752 1752 1 2
1 3 S. Bourget/T. Martin 1 D001 1 1 450 553 553 553 367 425 381 1726 1726 1726 1 3
1 4 R. Schwegman/R. Toth 1 D001 1 0 446 452 452 452 451 388 419 1710 1710 1710 1 4
1 5 C. Paige/S. Lewis 6 D002 1 0 418 442 442 393 442 415 426 1676 1676 1676 1 5
1 6 R. DeSimone/M. Ramos 7 D002 1 3 357 401 449 401 311 383 383 1478 192 1670 1670 1 6
1 7 P. Cook/K. Thibeault 3 D001 1 457 452 452 409 452 422 382 1665 1665 1665 1 7
1 8 J. Santos/B. Santos 5 D001 1 4 440 461 461 461 338 435 424 1658 1658 1658 1 8
1 9 N. Morin/A. Mendonca 5 D001 1 5 342 408 466 367 408 319 322 1416 232 1648 1648 1 9
2 0 K. Snyder/D. Corneau 7 D002 1 1 432 442 442 442 376 409 414 1641 1641 1641 2 0
2 1 M. Banks/J. Perrin 3 D001 5 394 447 453 447 411 362 391 1611 2 4 1635 1635 2 1
2 2 D. Souza/G. Paine 5 D001 1 1 336 375 439 329 310 344 375 1358 256 1614 1614 2 2
2 3 T. Logan/M. Golding 8 D002 1 2 374 412 438 405 412 333 320 1470 104 1574 1574 2 3
2 4 S. Sullivan/W. Ferguson 4 D001 3 397 411 416 382 353 322 411 1468 2 0 1488 1488 2 4
2 5 M. Correra/C. Burr 1 D001 8 425 483 490 483 330 461 431 1705 2 8 1733 1733 101
2 6 M. Janas/N. Trudell 8 D002 3 421 453 453 453 405 445 425 1728 1728 1728 102
2 7 S. Lewis/C. Paige 4 D001 6 418 475 475 391 475 390 403 1659 1659 1659 103
2 8 M. Ramos/R. DeSimone 3 D001 4 357 414 462 312 369 414 335 1430 192 1622 1622 104
2 9 K. Thibeault/P. Cook 8 D002 1 4 457 417 417 417 359 411 392 1579 1579 1579 105
3 0 K. Snyder/D. Corneau 1 D001 7 432 416 416 387 416 353 399 1555 1555 1555 106
3 1 A. Mendonca/N. Morin 9 D002 4 342 356 414 313 356 335 306 1310 232 1542 1542 107
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